DBE Participation on MoDOT Construction Projects - August 15, 2025

DBE Goal

Proposal Nm

250815-A01
250815-B02

Job No

JNWO0010
JNE0027

250815-B04 120, JNE0137

250815-B05
250815-C01

250815-C03

250815-D01

250815-F01

250815-F02

250815-G02

250815-H03

JNEO146
J483492

JKU0049

JCD0128

J6S3215B

J6S3632

J8P3144

JSE0150

County

CHARITON
LEWIS

MACON
LEWIS
PLATTE

CASS

PULASKI

ST LOUIS

ST LOUIS

GREENE

SCOTT

Route Vendor Name

D, KK, JJ, B E & C Bridge, LLC
C W. L. Miller Company

36, 63 Magruder Paving, LLC

\ Ti-Zack Concrete, LLC

B Louis-Company, LLC

2 Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

17,BU44, Z Ti-Zack Concrete, LLC

D N.B. West Contracting Company

231 Pace Construction Company, LLC

LP 44 D & E Plumbing and Heating, Inc.

Y RL Persons Construction, Inc.

Awarded Amount

$
$

$

$

$

2,489,470.46
1,513,151.02

8,199,897.69
749,178.56
1,804,738.33

2,634,120.08

3,135,427.42

9,632,342.77

15,901,777.00

1,480,862.35

2,339,999.00

DBE Firms

Three Feathers Construction & Sales LLC
Keith Contracting, LLC

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Realm Construction Inc.

Trail Consulting, LLC

Lehman Bryant Industries LLC

Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.
Three Feathers Construction & Sales LLC
Trail Consulting, LLC

Petro Logistics LLC

Streetwise, Inc.

D & S Fencing Co., Inc.

Midwest Construction Services & Products
Streetwise, Inc.

Trail Consulting, LLC

Cathy McDaniel Trucking

CSD Environmental Services, Inc.
Midwest Turf Contractors, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

D & S Fencing Co., Inc.

Petro Logistics LLC

Centrex Electrical Supply Corp.

Palmerton & Parrish, Inc.

Shaffer & Hines, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.
ATK Safety Supply Inc.

Lehman Bryant Industries LLC

Percent

3%
3%

5%
3%
6%

3%

5%

8%

7%

5%

5%



