## **DBE Participation on MoDOT Construction Projects - August 15, 2025**

DBE Goal Percent	DBE Firms	warded Amount	F	Vendor Name	Route	County	Job No	Proposal Nm
3%	Three Feathers Construction & Sales LLC	2,489,470.46	C \$	E & C Bridge, LLC	D, KK, JJ, B	CHARITON	JNW0010	250815-A01
3%	Keith Contracting, LLC	1,513,151.02	у \$	W. L. Miller Company	С	LEWIS	JNE0027	250815-B02
	TraMar Contracting, Inc.							
5%	Realm Construction Inc.	8,199,897.69	C \$	Magruder Paving, LLC	36, 63	MACON	120, JNE0137	250815-B04
3%	Trail Consulting, LLC	749,178.56	C \$	Ti-Zack Concrete, LLC	V	LEWIS	JNE0146	250815-B05
6%	Lehman Bryant Industries LLC	1,804,738.33	C \$	Louis-Company, LLC	В	PLATTE	J4S3492	250815-C01
	Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.							
	Three Feathers Construction & Sales LLC							
	Trail Consulting, LLC							
3%	Petro Logistics LLC	2,634,120.08	c. \$	Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.	2	CASS	JKU0049	250815-C03
	Streetwise, Inc.							
5%	D & S Fencing Co., Inc.	3,135,427.42	C \$	Ti-Zack Concrete, LLC	17, BU44, Z	PULASKI	JCD0128	250815-D01
	Midwest Construction Services & Products							
	Streetwise, Inc.							
	Trail Consulting, LLC							
8%	Cathy McDaniel Trucking	9,632,342.77	у \$	N.B. West Contracting Company	D	ST LOUIS	J6S3215B	250815-F01
	CSD Environmental Services, Inc.							
	Midwest Turf Contractors, Inc.							
	TraMar Contracting, Inc.							
7%	D & S Fencing Co., Inc.	15,901,777.00	C \$	Pace Construction Company, LLC	231	ST LOUIS	J6S3632	250815-F02
	Petro Logistics LLC							
5%	Centrex Electrical Supply Corp.	1,480,862.35	c. \$	D & E Plumbing and Heating, Inc.	LP 44	GREENE	J8P3144	250815-G02
	Palmerton & Parrish, Inc.							
	Shaffer & Hines, Inc.							
	Silver Eagle Construction Products Inc.							
5%	ATK Safety Supply Inc.	2,339,999.00	c. \$	RL Persons Construction, Inc.	Υ	SCOTT	JSE0150	250815-H03
	Lehman Bryant Industries LLC							